
OFFICIALS EXCHANGE PROGRAMME 
APPLICATION FORM  

Personal Details 

First Name  Last Name 

NF (country) FEI ID No. 

Category of Official 

 Judge   Steward  Course Designer 

 Technical Delegate  Veterinarian      

Discipline 

 Jumping     Dressage    Para Dressage  Eventing 

 Endurance  Driving  Para Driving       Vaulting 

Requested Event 

Event name    

Venue    Dates    

Officiating as (role) Mentor’s name 

Transport Accommodation Meals Total 

Expected costs  
(specify currency) 

OC* OC* 

Personal contribution 

Requested contribution 
from FEI OEP 

- - 

Approved contribution 
by FEI Director 

  Date     Signature 

*Covered by the Organising Committee according to the FEI General Regulations Art. 131.2.1



OFFICIALS EXCHANGE PROGRAMME 
APPLICATION FORM  

Cover Letter 

Please briefly mention your reasons for applying for the Officials Exchange 
Programme and for wishing to attend the above-requested event(s)  

Please return your fully completed application to: 

FEI Discipline Name Email Address 

Jumping Mrs Amélie Isoz jumpingofficials@fei.org 

Eventing Mrs Sandra Lecoultre sandra.lecoultre@fei.org 

Dressage Mrs Anna Milne anna.milne@fei.org  

Endurance Mrs Anna Orgeas endurance@fei.org 

Driving Mrs Aude Barby aude.barby@fei.org 

Vaulting, Para Dressage Mrs Thya Moritz thya.moritz@fei.org 

Veterinary Mrs Anne Saez anne.saez@fei.org   


	First Name 1: 
	First Name 2: 
	Last Name 1: 
	Last Name 2: 
	Judge: Off
	Steward: Off
	Course Designer: Off
	TechnicalDelegate: Off
	Veterinarian: Off
	Jumping: Off
	Dressage: Off
	Para Dressage: Off
	Eventing: Off
	Endurance: Off
	Driving: Off
	Para Driving: Off
	Vaulting: Off
	TransportExpected costs specify currency: 
	TotalOC: 
	TransportPersonal contribution: 
	OCPersonal contribution_2: 
	TotalPersonal contribution: 
	TransportRequested contribution from FEI OEP: 
	Total: 
	Date Signature: 
	Hit enter to add a new line: 
	Text1: 
	OCPersonal contribution: 
	0: 
	0: 


	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 


